Individual Best Times (All Time)

Douglas Drew Oldham - (1651776) - Dove Valley SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

42.69
1:39.77
56.53
2:04.48

51.21

to LC

43.20
1:40.60
57.10
2:05.50
51.60

SC WA
Pts

105
90
85
87
80

Date

06/04/24
06/04/24
22/06/24
22/06/24
06/04/24

Meet

City of Stoke SC Y2K 2024
City of Stoke SC Y2K 2024
Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024
Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024

City of Stoke SC Y2K 2024

Venue

Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Stafford

Stoke on Trent

License

WM240254
WM240254
WM240579
WM240579
WM240254
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